
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

LUIS RECUENCO ITC/R-0275-ESP

SERGIO PEINADO ITC/R-0285-ESP

João Ramos 562

Filipe Palmeiro 202

Fernando Grilo Barreiros 1456

Ruben Pedroso

Joel Marrazes 623

José Motaco 626

Tiago Reis 868

Valter Cardoso 731

Manuel Correia 1224

Jorge Carvalho 1363

Francisco Barreto 744

Carlos Silva 745

Jorge Cardoso 1529

André Barras 1530

Lino Carapeta 1022

Rui António 1023

Joao Franco 1150

Pedro Inácio 1016

Filipe Barreiros 1590

Pedro Cardoso 1634

Ricardo Nascimento 1211

Ricardo Brito 1491

Cristian Baumgart Stroczynski 062

Alberto Andreotti Neto 063

Nuno Matos 429

Joel Lutas 204

João Dias 1063

João Miranda 1064

Marcos Baumgart Stroczynski 061

Kleber Cincea 064

Edgar Reis 964

Filipe Martins 928

Michael Braun 5380

Ivo Santos 5382

Gualter Tavares Barros

Francisco Esperto

João Ferreira 1048

David Monteiro 1049

Alexandre Pinto 1831

Fausto Mota 236

José Faria 1783

José Janela 1481

Alejandro Martins 221

José Marques 222

Rui Oliveira 237

Pedro Oliveira 4661

Baja De Loulé
Campeonato Portugal de Todo-o-terreno AM 48

27 a 29 de maio de 2022

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº

502 Gpr Sport ECI-0018-ESP MINI JCW RALLY 8798 16 T1

504 João Ramos 562 TOYOTA HILUX 8583 15 T1

508 Fernando Grilo Barreiros 1456 Isuzu D-MAX (TFS85) 7290 14 T2 Prolama Competicao 1076

510 Joel Marrazes 623 NISSAN NAVARA 8592 13 T2

511 Tiago Reis 868 TOYOTA HILUX 8633 15 T1 Team Tansfradelos & Xrally Team 3120

513 Manuel Correia 1224 MITSUBISHI HRX FORD 7965 16 T1 Arc Sport 1145

515 Francisco Barreto 744 FORD RANGER 7869 16 T1 Prolama Competicao 1076

516 Jorge Cardoso 1529 MERCEDES A 140 PROTO 6371 16 T1 Mmsport 1003

517 Lino Carapeta 1022 Land Rover Proto Bowler 5595 16 T1

519 Joao Franco 1150 Nissan Navara D22 6980 13 T2 Oeste Racing Competition 1005

521 Filipe Barreiros 1590 CANAM MAVERICK X3 9012 8 T4 Santag Racing Team 2092

524 Ricardo Nascimento 1211 BMW X5 7995 T8

525 Cristian Baumgart Stroczynski 062 TOYOTA  HILUX 8871 15 T1 Team Tansfradelos & Xrally Team 3120

528 Nuno Matos 429 Opel Mokka Proto 6605 16 T1

529 João Dias 1063 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK X3 8885 8 T3 Santag Racing Team 2092

533 Marcos Baumgart Stroczynski 061 TOYOTA HILUX 8870 15 T1 Team Tansfradelos & Xrally Team 3120

535 Edgar Reis 964 TOYOTA HILUX 9011 15 T1 Team Tansfradelos & Xrally Team 3120

536 PRK SPORT RALLY TEAM 1413 PORSCHE CAYENE PROTO 7223 T8 Prk Sport Rally Team 1414

537 South Racing Gmbh BIF1165291 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK X3 9023 11 T4

540 João Ferreira 1048 MINI JONH COOPER WORKS RALLY 8879 16 T1 Arc Sport 1145

543 Alexandre Pinto 1831 BOMBARDIER CANAM MAVERICK X3 8702 8 T3 Benimoto Racing 1410

544 PRK SPORT RALLY TEAM 1413 FORD RANGER PROTO 8504 T8 Prk Sport Rally Team 1413

548 Alejandro Martins 221 Mini John Cooper Works Rally JCW Rally 8346 16 T1 Mracing Portugal 823

550 Rui Oliveira 237 BRP MAVERICK X3 9032 8 T4

Lic Nº



Nuno Tordo 1057

Nelson Ramos 1144

Filipe Carvalho 1790

Maria Carvalho 1791

JOHANNES L M SENDERS 40727

Luís Bento 836

Georgino Pedroso 1174

Sérgio Cerveira 1175

Alexandre Manuel Vitória Ré

João Pedro Vitória Ré

Nuno Madeira 1068

Filipe Serra 1652

Alexandre Mota 373

João Gomes 4783

Pedro Carvalho 6614

Desidério André da Silva Guerreiro

Luis Dias 6594

Pedro Cunha Rêgo 6587

João Lourenço 1476

Ricardo Sobral 2327

francisco javier pardo casas e-0767-ga

daniel camara  ordoñez co-82-an

Rui Costa 3623

Fernando Miguel 1457

Francisco Dias 1080

Mário Feio 884

João Paula 1060

Nuno Mota Ribeiro 1113

Francisco Guedes 1034

Gonçalo Branquinho 2442

A Comissão Organizadora 24/05/2022

555 Nuno Tordo 1057 NISSAN NAVARA 8179 T8 Oeste Racing Competition 1005

566 PRK SPORT RALLY TEAM 1413 DPR BY PRK SPORT PRK SPORT 002 8632 8 T3 Prk Sport Rally Team 1414

569 Johannes L M Senders 40727 NISSAN NAVARA 8877 T8 Oeste Racing Competition 1005

571 Georgino Pedroso 1174 NISSAN NAVARA 7915 T8 Prolama Competicao 1076

575 South Racing Gmbh BIF1165291 BRP Can-Am Maverick X3 TT-22-035 8 T3

577 Nuno Madeira 1068 FORD RANGER 8777 16 T1 Sgs Car Racing 1782

578 Alexandre Mota 373 NISSAN NAVARA 6286 T8

592 Francisco Dias 1080 NISSAN PIC-UP 2.5 8859 13 T2

581 Pedro  Carvalho Can-Am Maverick XRC MY2021 Em emissão 8 T3 Sgs Car Racing 1782

582 Luis Dias 6594 NIssan PickUp Proto 7215 12 T1

583 João Lourenço 1476 Nissan Navara D22 7248 13 T2

8 T3

589 Cde Gpr Sport eci-0018-esp GPR 22 PT165122 8

T4

T3

590 Rui Costa 3623 BOMBARDIER CANAM X3 XRS 8752

Santag Racing Team 2092

Jb Racing 5093

594 João Paula 1060 BRP-CAMAM MAVERICK X3 8907 8

Total Inscritos: 39

599 Francisco Guedes 1034 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK X3 8880 8 T3


